LC35AC SUMMER SOFTBALL

Hotel California Standings

as of 7/14/2019

Win Loss Tie Percent RunsScored Runs Against
1 HC-Baum Orthodontics 11 3 0 0.786 230 154
2 HC-YMI 10 4 0 0.714 210 162
3 HC- Carlsbad Dental 10 4 0 0.714 225 160
4 HC- SPF Insurance 8 6 0 0.571 222 189
5 HC - Law Office of Black and McGhee 7 5 2 0.571 176 157
6 HC-Smooth Operators 8 6 0 0.571 173 164
7 HC-Gaspar 7 6 1 0.536 209 184
8 HC-WHP Financial 6 8 0 0.429 176 222
9 HC-Considine & Considine 6 8 0 0.429 206 228
10 HC - Network Services Corp. 5 8 1 0.393 177 211
11 HC- Property Alliance 5 9 0 0.357 166 237
12 HC-Ten9 IT Services 5 9 0 0.357 184 189
13 HC- Aldrich Tigers 4 10 0 0.286 185 191
14 HC-"THE" Shanty 3 9 2 0.286 149 240

Elvis Standings

SD - SPF Insurance
SD - Postal Annex
SD - Fanatics

SD - WHP Financial
SD - Baller Realtors

N o s WN R

SD - Westwood Village Apartments
SD - Walker Communications

Win Loss Tie

10 2 0 0.833 184
8 4 0 0.667 192
7 5 0 0.583 165
6 5 1 0.542 200
5 7 0 0.417 182
3 8 1 0.292 165
2 10 0 0.167 135

NOTE: Playoff seedings are determined by PCT. GB is information only.

In the Bleachers by Ben Zaehringer for May 24, 2019
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“It’s true what they say ... You turn40,
and the knees are first to go.”
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Game results

3/10/2019 HC - SPF Insurance

3/10/2019 HC - YMI

3/10/2019 SD - WHP Financial

3/10/2019 SD - Westwood Village Apartments
3/10/2019 HC - "THE" Shanty

3/10/2019 HC - Law Office of Black and McGhee
3/10/2019 HC - Ten9 IT Services

3/10/2019 SD - Postal Annex

3/10/2019 HC - Baum Orthodontics

3/10/2019 HC - Network Services Corp.

3/24/2019 HC - Gaspar

3/24/2019 HC - Carlsbad Dental
3/24/2019 HC - WHP Financial
3/24/2019 HC - "THE" Shanty
3/24/2019 SD - SPF Insurance
3/24/2019 SD - Walker Communications
3/24/2019 SD - Fanatics

3/24/2019 HC - Considine & Considine
3/24/2019 HC - Network Services Corp.
3/24/2019 HC - YMI

3/31/2019 HC - WHP Financial

3/31/2019 HC - Smooth Operators

3/31/2019 SD - Postal Annex

3/31/2019 HC - Aldrich Tigers

3/31/2019 HC - Gaspar

3/31/2019 HC - Considine & Considine
3/31/2019 SD - Westwood Village Apartments
3/31/2019 SD - SPF Insurance

3/31/2019 HC - Ten9 IT Services

3/31/2019 HC - Law Office of Black and McGhee

4/7/2019 HC - WHP Financial
4/7/2019 HC - Gaspar

4/7/2019 HC - Carlsbad Dental
4/7/2019 HC - Smooth Operators
4/7/2019 SD - Fanatics

4/7/2019 SD - Walker Communications
4/7/2019 SD - Baller Realtors
4/7/2019 HC - Considine & Considine
4/7/2019 HC - Network Services Corp.
4/7/2019 HC - Aldrich Tigers

4/14/2019 HC - SPF Insurance

4/14/2019 HC - Property Alliance

4/14/2019 SD - Westwood Village Apartments
4/14/2019 HC - Aldrich Tigers

4/14/2019 HC - Considine & Considine
4/14/2019 HC - Gaspar

4/14/2019 SD - SPF Insurance

4/14/2019 SD - Walker Communications
4/14/2019 HC - YMI

31
10

13

15

19
17

10
28
21

10
21
11
23
18
10

14
10
17

26
16

13

13

11

16
18

12
18
19
29

10
10

11
19
16
16
15

HC - Property Alliance

HC - Considine & Considine
SD - Fanatics

SD - SPF Insurance

HC - Carlsbad Dental

HC - Gaspar

HC - Smooth Operators

SD - Walker Communications
HC - WHP Financial

HC - Aldrich Tigers

HC - Baum Orthodontics

HC - Aldrich Tigers

HC - Ten9 IT Services

HC - Smooth Operators

SD - Postal Annex

SD - WHP Financial

SD - Baller Realtors

HC - Law Office of Black and McGhee
HC - Property Alliance

HC - SPF Insurance

HC - Carlsbad Dental

HC - SPF Insurance

SD - Baller Realtors

HC-YMI

HC - Network Services Corp.
HC - Property Alliance

SD - Fanatics

SD - Walker Communications
HC - Baum Orthodontics

HC - "THE" Shanty

HC - Law Office of Black and McGhee
HC - YMI

HC - Ten9 IT Services

HC - Baum Orthodontics

SD - Postal Annex

SD - Westwood Village Apartments
SD - WHP Financial

HC - SPF Insurance

HC - "THE" Shanty

HC - Property Alliance

HC - WHP Financial

HC - Law Office of Black and McGhee
SD - WHP Financial

HC - Baum Orthodontics

HC - Carlsbad Dental

HC - Smooth Operators

SD - Baller Realtors

SD - Fanatics

HC - Network Services Corp.
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4/14/2019 HC - "THE" Shanty

4/28/2019 HC - Considine & Considine
4/28/2019 HC - YMI

4/28/2019 HC - WHP Financial

4/28/2019 HC - Gaspar

4/28/2019 SD - Baller Realtors

4/28/2019 SD - Fanatics

4/28/2019 SD - WHP Financial

4/28/2019 HC - Law Office of Black and McGhee
4/28/2019 HC - Smooth Operators

4/28/2019 HC - Carlsbad Dental

5/5/2019 HC - Smooth Operators
5/5/2019 HC - WHP Financial
5/5/2019 HC - Network Services Corp.
5/5/2019 HC - Carlsbad Dental
5/5/2019 SD - WHP Financial
5/5/2019 SD - Baller Realtors
5/5/2019 SD - Postal Annex

5/5/2019 HC - Aldrich Tigers
5/5/2019 HC - Gaspar

5/5/2019 HC - Ten9 IT Services

5/19/2019 HC - Law Office of Black and McGhee
5/19/2019 HC - YMI

5/19/2019 HC - Considine & Considine
5/19/2019 HC - Gaspar

5/19/2019 SD - Fanatics

5/19/2019 SD - Walker Communications
5/19/2019 SD - SPF Insurance

5/19/2019 HC - WHP Financial

5/19/2019 HC - Baum Orthodontics

5/19/2019 HC - Carlsbad Dental

6/2/2019 HC - Property Alliance

6/2/2019 HC - Ten9 IT Services

6/2/2019 HC - Law Office of Black and McGhee
6/2/2019 HC - SPF Insurance

6/2/2019 SD - Postal Annex

6/2/2019 SD - WHP Financial

6/2/2019 SD - Baller Realtors

6/2/2019 HC - Baum Orthodontics

6/2/2019 HC - Considine & Considine
6/2/2019 HC - YMI

6/9/2019 HC - "THE" Shanty

6/9/2019 HC - Aldrich Tigers

6/9/2019 HC - Property Alliance
6/9/2019 HC - Network Services Corp.
6/9/2019 SD - Baller Realtors
6/9/2019 SD - Fanatics

6/9/2019 SD - Walker Communications
6/9/2019 HC - SPF Insurance

6/9/2019 HC - WHP Financial

6/9/2019 HC - Carlsbad Dental

6/16/2019 HC - Smooth Operators

6/16/2019 HC - Ten9 IT Services

6/16/2019 SD - Westwood Village Apartments
6/16/2019 HC - Aldrich Tigers
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SD - WHP Financial

SD - Postal Annex

SD - Westwood Village Apartments
HC - Network Services Corp.

HC - SPF Insurance

HC - Smooth Operators

HC - "THE" Shanty

HC - Network Services Corp.
HC - Smooth Operators

HC - Aldrich Tigers

SD - SPF Insurance

SD - Walker Communications
SD - Fanatics

HC - Carlsbad Dental

HC - Gaspar

HC - WHP Financial

HC - Baum Orthodontics

HC - Law Office of Black and McGhee
HC - YMI

HC - Considine & Considine

SD - Postal Annex

SD - Westwood Village Apartments
SD - SPF Insurance

HC - Ten9 IT Services

HC - Smooth Operators

HC - Gaspar

HC - Network Services Corp.
HC - YMI

SD - Walker Communications
HC - Gaspar
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6/16/2019 HC - SPF Insurance
6/16/2019 HC - Property Alliance
6/16/2019 SD - Postal Annex
6/16/2019 SD - WHP Financial
6/16/2019 HC - "THE" Shanty
6/16/2019 HC - Baum Orthodontics

6/23/2019 HC - Aldrich Tigers
6/23/2019 HC - Property Alliance
6/23/2019 HC - Network Services Corp.
6/23/2019 HC - SPF Insurance
6/23/2019 SD - WHP Financial
6/23/2019 SD - Baller Realtors
6/23/2019 SD - Fanatics

6/23/2019 HC - YMI

6/23/2019 HC - Smooth Operators
6/23/2019 HC - Gaspar

6/30/2019 HC - SPF Insurance

6/30/2019 HC - Smooth Operators

6/30/2019 HC - "THE" Shanty

6/30/2019 HC - Law Office of Black and McGhee
6/30/2019 SD - SPF Insurance

6/30/2019 SD - Westwood Village Apartments
6/30/2019 SD - Postal Annex

6/30/2019 HC - Ten9 IT Services

6/30/2019 HC - Carlsbad Dental

6/30/2019 HC - Baum Orthodontics

7/14/2019 HC - SPF Insurance

7/14/2019 HC - Ten9 IT Services

7/14/2019 HC - Baum Orthodontics

7/14/2019 HC - Carlsbad Dental

7/14/2019 SD - SPF Insurance

7/14/2019 SD - Walker Communications
7/14/2019 SD - Westwood Village Apartments
7/14/2019 HC - Law Office of Black and McGhee
7/14/2019 HC - "THE" Shanty

7/14/2019 HC - Aldrich Tigers
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HC - Carlsbad Dental

HC - WHP Financial

SD - Fanatics

SD - Baller Realtors

HC - Considine & Considine

HC - Law Office of Black and McGhee

HC - Ten9 IT Services

HC - Baum Orthodontics

HC - Law Office of Black and McGhee
HC - "THE" Shanty

SD - Westwood Village Apartments
SD - SPF Insurance

SD - Walker Communications

HC - Carlsbad Dental

HC - Considine & Considine

HC - WHP Financial

HC - Network Services Corp.
HC - Aldrich Tigers

HC - WHP Financial
HC-YMI

SD - Fanatics

SD - Baller Realtors

SD - WHP Financial

HC - Gaspar

HC - Property Alliance

HC - Considine & Considine

HC - Property Alliance

HC - Considine & Considine
HC-YMI

HC - Network Services Corp.
SD - WHP Financial

SD - Baller Realtors

SD - Postal Annex

HC - WHP Financial

HC - Gaspar

HC - Smooth Operators

24
14
18
25
21
17
14
16

17

13

16
11
23

19
23

14

18

16
15
24

18



LC35AC SUMMER SOFTBALL



