#### **Hotel California Standings**

as of 7/14/2019

		Win	Loss	Tie	Percent	Runs Scored	Runs Against	GB
1	HC - Baum Orthodontics	11	3	0	0.786	230	154	-
2	HC - YMI	10	4	0	0.714	210	162	1
3	HC - Carlsbad Dental	10	4	0	0.714	225	160	1
4	HC - SPF Insurance	8	6	0	0.571	222	189	3
5	HC - Law Office of Black and McGhee	7	5	2	0.571	176	157	3
6	HC - Smooth Operators	8	6	0	0.571	173	164	3
7	HC - Gaspar	7	6	1	0.536	209	184	3.5
8	HC - WHP Financial	6	8	0	0.429	176	222	5
9	HC - Considine & Considine	6	8	0	0.429	206	228	5
10	HC - Network Services Corp.	5	8	1	0.393	177	211	5.5
11	HC - Property Alliance	5	9	0	0.357	166	237	6
12	HC - Ten9 IT Services	5	9	0	0.357	184	189	6
13	HC - Aldrich Tigers	4	10	0	0.286	185	191	7
14	HC - "THE" Shanty	3	9	2	0.286	149	240	7

### **Elvis Standings**

		Win	Loss	Tie	Percent	Runs Scored	Runs Against	GB
1	SD - SPF Insurance	10	2	0	0.833	184	124	-
2	SD - Postal Annex	8	4	0	0.667	192	153	2
3	SD - Fanatics	7	5	0	0.583	165	149	3
4	SD - WHP Financial	6	5	1	0.542	200	196	3.5
5	SD - Baller Realtors	5	7	0	0.417	182	183	5
6	SD - Westwood Village Apartments	3	8	1	0.292	165	214	6.5
7	SD - Walker Communications	2	10	0	0.167	135	204	8

NOTE: Playoff seedings are determined by PCT. GB is information only.

In the Bleachers by Ben Zaehringer for May 24, 2019



"It's true what they say ... You turn 40, and the knees are first to go."

#### Game results

ine results			
3/10/2019 HC - SPF Insurance	31	HC - Property Alliance	8
3/10/2019 HC - YMI	10	HC - Considine & Considine	8
3/10/2019 SD - WHP Financial	6	SD - Fanatics	12
3/10/2019 SD - Westwood Village Apartments	13	SD - SPF Insurance	23
3/10/2019 HC - "THE" Shanty	7	HC - Carlsbad Dental	8
3/10/2019 HC - Law Office of Black and McGhee	15	HC - Gaspar	15
3/10/2019 HC - Ten9 IT Services	6	HC - Smooth Operators	9
3/10/2019 SD - Postal Annex	19	SD - Walker Communications	11
3/10/2019 HC - Baum Orthodontics	17	HC - WHP Financial	14
3/10/2019 HC - Network Services Corp.	8	HC - Aldrich Tigers	11
3/24/2019 HC - Gaspar	10	HC - Baum Orthodontics	25
3/24/2019 HC - Carlsbad Dental	28	HC - Aldrich Tigers	19
3/24/2019 HC - WHP Financial	21	HC - Ten9 IT Services	16
3/24/2019 HC - "THE" Shanty	6	HC - Smooth Operators	12
3/24/2019 SD - SPF Insurance	10	SD - Postal Annex	19
3/24/2019 SD - Walker Communications	21	SD - WHP Financial	22
3/24/2019 SD - Fanatics	11	SD - Baller Realtors	20
3/24/2019 HC - Considine & Considine	23	HC - Law Office of Black and McGhee	17
3/24/2019 HC - Network Services Corp.	18	HC - Property Alliance	13
3/24/2019 HC - YMI	10	HC - SPF Insurance	11
3/31/2019 HC - WHP Financial	14	HC - Carlsbad Dental	12
3/31/2019 HC - Smooth Operators	10	HC - SPF Insurance	28
3/31/2019 SD - Postal Annex	17	SD - Baller Realtors	9
3/31/2019 HC - Aldrich Tigers	7	HC - YMI	12
3/31/2019 HC - Gaspar	26	HC - Network Services Corp.	11
3/31/2019 HC - Considine & Considine	16	HC - Property Alliance	20
3/31/2019 SD - Westwood Village Apartments	5	SD - Fanatics	15
3/31/2019 SD - SPF Insurance	13	SD - Walker Communications	4
3/31/2019 HC - Ten9 IT Services	0	HC - Baum Orthodontics	21
3/31/2019 HC - Law Office of Black and McGhee	13	HC - "THE" Shanty	13
4/7/2019 HC - WHP Financial	11	HC - Law Office of Black and McGhee	14
4/7/2019 HC - Gaspar	16	HC - YMI	17
4/7/2019 HC - Carlsbad Dental	18	HC - Ten9 IT Services	19
4/7/2019 HC - Smooth Operators	4	HC - Baum Orthodontics	8
4/7/2019 SD - Fanatics	12	SD - Postal Annex	8
4/7/2019 SD - Walker Communications	18	SD - Westwood Village Apartments	10
4/7/2019 SD - Baller Realtors	19	SD - WHP Financial	20
4/7/2019 HC - Considine & Considine	29	HC - SPF Insurance	14
4/7/2019 HC - Network Services Corp.	9	HC - "THE" Shanty	9
4/7/2019 HC - Aldrich Tigers	7	HC - Property Alliance	12
4/14/2019 HC - SPF Insurance	10	HC - WHP Financial	13
4/14/2019 HC - Property Alliance	10	HC - Law Office of Black and McGhee	13
4/14/2019 SD - Westwood Village Apartments	8	SD - WHP Financial	16
4/14/2019 HC - Aldrich Tigers	3	HC - Baum Orthodontics	13
4/14/2019 HC - Considine & Considine	11	HC - Carlsbad Dental	15
4/14/2019 HC - Considine & Considine 4/14/2019 HC - Gaspar	19	HC - Smooth Operators	10
4/14/2019 SD - SPF Insurance	16	SD - Baller Realtors	5
4/14/2019 SD - Walker Communications	16	SD - Fanatics	19
4/14/2019 HC - YMI	15	HC - Network Services Corp.	11

AC SUMMER SOFTBALL			
4/14/2019 HC - "THE" Shanty	12	HC - Ten9 IT Services	9
4/28/2019 HC - Considine & Considine	13	HC - Ten9 IT Services	12
4/28/2019 HC - YMI	8	HC - Baum Orthodontics	11
4/28/2019 HC - WHP Financial	5	HC - Aldrich Tigers	26
4/28/2019 HC - Gaspar	25	HC - "THE" Shanty	9
4/28/2019 SD - Baller Realtors	23	SD - Westwood Village Apartments	11
4/28/2019 SD - Fanatics	10	SD - SPF Insurance	11
4/28/2019 SD - WHP Financial	16	SD - Postal Annex	17
4/28/2019 HC - Law Office of Black and McGhee	16	HC - SPF Insurance	17
4/28/2019 HC - Smooth Operators	12	HC - Property Alliance	5
4/28/2019 HC - Carlsbad Dental	25	HC - Network Services Corp.	18
5/5/2019 HC - Smooth Operators		HC - YMI	18
5/5/2019 HC - WHP Financial	17	HC - Considine & Considine	15
5/5/2019 HC - Network Services Corp.	13	HC - Baum Orthodontics	19
5/5/2019 HC - Carlsbad Dental	9	HC - Law Office of Black and McGhee	0
5/5/2019 SD - WHP Financial	14	SD - SPF Insurance	18
5/5/2019 SD - Baller Realtors	13	SD - Walker Communications	16
5/5/2019 SD - Postal Annex	18	SD - Westwood Village Apartments	20
5/5/2019 HC - Aldrich Tigers	20	HC - "THE" Shanty	2
5/5/2019 HC - Gaspar	15	HC - SPF Insurance	7
5/5/2019 HC - Ten9 IT Services	10	HC - Property Alliance	17
5/19/2019 HC - Law Office of Black and McGhee	16	HC - Ten9 IT Services	14
5/19/2019 HC - YMI	31	HC - "THE" Shanty	14
5/19/2019 HC - Considine & Considine	13	HC - Aldrich Tigers	12
5/19/2019 HC - Gaspar	11	HC - Property Alliance	18
5/19/2019 SD - Fanatics	16	SD - WHP Financial	9
5/19/2019 SD - Walker Communications	0	SD - Postal Annex	9
5/19/2019 SD - SPF Insurance	14	SD - Westwood Village Apartments	13
5/19/2019 HC - WHP Financial	12	HC - Network Services Corp.	16
5/19/2019 HC - Baum Orthodontics	25	HC - SPF Insurance	13
5/19/2019 HC - Carlsbad Dental	0	HC - Smooth Operators	9
6/2/2019 HC - Property Alliance		HC - "THE" Shanty	32
6/2/2019 HC - Ten9 IT Services	5	HC - Network Services Corp.	18
6/2/2019 HC - Law Office of Black and McGhee	10	HC - Smooth Operators	6
6/2/2019 HC - SPF Insurance	21	HC - Aldrich Tigers	10
6/2/2019 SD - Postal Annex	9	SD - SPF Insurance	18
6/2/2019 SD - WHP Financial	20	SD - Walker Communications	14
6/2/2019 SD - Baller Realtors	24	SD - Fanatics	14
6/2/2019 HC - Baum Orthodontics	8	HC - Carlsbad Dental	11
6/2/2019 HC - Considine & Considine 6/2/2019 HC - YMI	3 32	HC - Gaspar HC - WHP Financial	12 8
6/0/2010 HC "THE" Shapty	16	HC Paum Orthodontics	26
6/9/2019 HC - "THE" Shanty 6/9/2019 HC - Aldrich Tigers	16 17	HC - Baum Orthodontics HC - Law Office of Black and McGhee	26 10
6/9/2019 HC - Alunch rigers	11	HC - YMI	15
6/9/2019 HC - Network Services Corp.	17	HC - Considine & Considine	20
6/9/2019 SD - Baller Realtors	7	SD - Postal Annex	15
6/9/2019 SD - Fanatics	13	SD - Westwood Village Apartments	14
6/9/2019 SD - Walker Communications	2	SD - SPF Insurance	15
6/9/2019 HC - SPF Insurance	9	HC - Ten9 IT Services	8
6/9/2019 HC - WHP Financial	9 18	HC - Smooth Operators	6 16
6/9/2019 HC - Carlsbad Dental	15	HC - Gaspar	12
6/16/2019 HC - Smooth Operators	17	HC - Network Services Corp.	11
6/16/2019 HC - Ten9 IT Services	15	HC - YMI	4
6/16/2019 SD - Westwood Village Apartments	29	SD - Walker Communications	15
6/16/2019 HC - Aldrich Tigers	12	HC - Gaspar	14

AC SUMMER SOFTBALL			
6/16/2019 HC - SPF Insurance	13	HC - Carlsbad Dental	24
6/16/2019 HC - Property Alliance	13	HC - WHP Financial	7
6/16/2019 SD - Postal Annex	22	SD - Fanatics	14
6/16/2019 SD - WHP Financial	22	SD - Baller Realtors	18
6/16/2019 HC - "THE" Shanty	14	HC - Considine & Considine	25
6/16/2019 HC - Baum Orthodontics	9	HC - Law Office of Black and McGhee	21
6/23/2019 HC - Aldrich Tigers	14	HC - Ten9 IT Services	17
6/23/2019 HC - Property Alliance	9	HC - Baum Orthodontics	14
6/23/2019 HC - Network Services Corp.	5	HC - Law Office of Black and McGhee	4
6/23/2019 HC - SPF Insurance	9	HC - "THE" Shanty	1
6/23/2019 SD - WHP Financial	16	SD - Westwood Village Apartments	16
6/23/2019 SD - Baller Realtors	10	SD - SPF Insurance	17
6/23/2019 SD - Fanatics	20	SD - Walker Communications	7
6/23/2019 HC - YMI	19	HC - Carlsbad Dental	13
6/23/2019 HC - Smooth Operators	17	HC - Considine & Considine	8
6/23/2019 HC - Gaspar	16	HC - WHP Financial	6
6/30/2019 HC - SPF Insurance	13	HC - Network Services Corp.	16
6/30/2019 HC - Smooth Operators	18	HC - Aldrich Tigers	11
6/30/2019 HC - "THE" Shanty	3	HC - WHP Financial	23
6/30/2019 HC - Law Office of Black and McGhee	11	HC - YMI	1
6/30/2019 SD - SPF Insurance	7	SD - Fanatics	9
6/30/2019 SD - Westwood Village Apartments	13	SD - Baller Realtors	19
6/30/2019 SD - Postal Annex	15	SD - WHP Financial	23
6/30/2019 HC - Ten9 IT Services	25	HC - Gaspar	9
6/30/2019 HC - Carlsbad Dental	25	HC - Property Alliance	5
6/30/2019 HC - Baum Orthodontics	23	HC - Considine & Considine	14
7/14/2019 HC - SPF Insurance	26	HC - Property Alliance	4
7/14/2019 HC - Ten9 IT Services	28	HC - Considine & Considine	8
7/14/2019 HC - Baum Orthodontics	11	HC - YMI	18
7/14/2019 HC - Carlsbad Dental	22	HC - Network Services Corp.	6
7/14/2019 SD - SPF Insurance	22	SD - WHP Financial	16
7/14/2019 SD - Walker Communications	11	SD - Baller Realtors	15
7/14/2019 SD - Westwood Village Apartments	13	SD - Postal Annex	24
7/14/2019 HC - Law Office of Black and McGhee	16	HC - WHP Financial	7
7/14/2019 HC - "THE" Shanty	11	HC - Gaspar	9
7/14/2019 HC - Aldrich Tigers	16	HC - Smooth Operators	18

